Waitlist Results After Preregistration for Spring 2026

This table lists only the courses, individual and parent of cross-listed courses, that had more demand than seats available after the processing of SZPPREG. The
available seats are the Course Limit — Reserved seats. The Course Limit, Reserved, Demand, and Waitlisted values apply to individual courses and all courses
in a group.

Department Course Title Block(s) Instructors Cross Course | Reserved Demand Waitlisted  Min Min
ID Listing(s) Limit Units = Points
Anthropology AN220  Doing Archaeology 6 Ingram, 25 0 34 9 0.50 0
6611 Scott
Art AS103  Art Studio Foundations: 7 Leonard, 16 8 14 6 0.00 0
7711 Drawing Kate
AS103  Art Studio Foundations: 8 Paulin, 16 8 11 3 850 0
8811 Drawing Jameel
AS110  Art Studio Foundations: 8 Thomas, 16 0 19 3 750 0
8821 Topics: Figure Drawing Trevor
AS110  Art Studio Foundations: 8 Carter, 16 2 16 2 8.00 0
8831 Topics: Ceramics 2D Surface Luka
Design
AS205  Painting 7 Paulin, 12 2 17 6 24.00 0
7711 Jameel
AS214  Sculpture 8 Johnson, 12 2 13 1 8.75 0
8811 Scott
AS226  Book & Book Structure 6 Tafoya, 10 1 12 2 16.50 0
6611 Skye
AS305  Advanced Painting 7 Paulin, 3 0 5 2 23.50 0
7711 Jameel
AS401 Special Studio Problems: 5-8 Leonard, 5 0 6 1 16.50 0
5813 Professional Practices Kate
Chemistry & CH107  General Chemistry | 6 Daugherty, 32 0 36 4 0.00 0
Biochemistry 6611 Margaret;
Oppenheim,
Keith
CH107  General Chemistry | 7 Brasuel, 25 0 30 5 0.00 0
7711 Murphy

CH250  Structures of Organ Molecules 5 Harris, 24 0 27 3 8.00 0
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Department

Chemistry &
Biochemistry

Economics &
Business

Course
ID

5511

CH250
6611

CH251
7711

CH301
7711

CH382
5511

CH383
6611

CH480
7711

BU110
8811

BU121
8811

BU225
7721

BU310
8811

BU311
8811

Title

Structures of Organ Molecules

Reactions of Organic
Molecules

Mentored Research in
Analytica

Biochemistry |

Biochemistry

Protein Structure, Function

Introductory Topics in
Economics and Business:
Sustainable Agriculture in
Business

Social Entrepreneurship

Al in Business, Ethics, Equity,
& Impact

Society, Business, and Econ

Data, Math, and Modeling

Block(s)

Instructors

Jared

Dounay,
Amy;
Kisunzu,
Jessica

Dounay,
Amy

Fahrenkrug,
Eli

Department

Grover,
Neena

Daugherty,
Margaret

Hurt, Paul

Diaz
Ferraro,
Celeste

Broady,
Lora Louise

Broady,
Lora Louise

Rader,
Christina

Cross Course Reserved Demand Waitlisted Min

Listing(s) Limit

32

24

16

16

16

25

25

25

25

25

43

45

39

20

22

27

68

53

31

27

Min

Units  Points

11 8.00 0
21 8.50 0
2 19.25 0
23 19.25 0
4 21.00 0
6 24.00 0
2 0.00 0
43 8.00 0
28 16.00 0
6 8.00 0
2 11.75 0
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Economics & BU317  Investments 5 Golfari, 25 32 7 10.00 0
Business 5511 Andrea
BU329  Business Organization and 5 Rader, 25 29 4 8.00 0
5511 Christina
EC101 Principles of Microeconomics 5 Bonnal, 25 40 15 0.00 0
5511 Michaél
EC101 Principles of Microeconomics 6 Wilson, 25 34 9 0.00 0
6611 Michelan
EC102  Principles of Macroeconomics 5 Yang, 25 36 11 0.00 0
5511 Guanyi
EC102  Principles of Macroeconomics 7 Dalkhjav, 25 34 9 0.00 0
7711 Bayarmaa
EC102  Principles of Macroeconomics 8 Hoel, 25 36 11 0.00 0
8811 Jessica
EC241  The Economics of Sports 6 Fenn, Aju 25 32 7 8.00 0
6611
EC302 Macroeconomic Theory 6 Yang, 25 26 1 0.00 0
6611 Guanyi
Education ED250  Outdoor Education and 7 Burnett, 18 5 5
7711 Leadership Chris
English EN225  Introduction to Shakespeare 6 Love, 25 27 2 0.00 0
6611 Genevieve
EN281 Introduction to Creative Writ 7 Hayward, 16 23 14 23.00 0
7711 Steve
EN283  Beginning Fiction Writing 8 Hayward, 16 18 8 8.50 0
8811 Steve
EN285  Beginning Creative Nonfiction 8 Devota, Dot 16 24 12 24.00 0
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English 8821
Environmental EV128 Introduction to Global Climate 5 Gabrielsen, 25 7 26 8 0.00 0
Studies&Science 5511 Change Charlotte
EV128 Introduction to Global Climate 6 Hueholt, 25 7 33 15 3.25 0
6611 Change Daniel
EV145  Environment and Society McKendry, 25 24 6 0.00 0
7711 Corina
EV209  Ecology and the Environment McGinn, 16 18 2 8.00 0
7711 Kate
EV351 Hydrology Kummel, 25 30 5 8.00 0
8811 Miro
Film and Media FM102  Basic Filmmaking Department 16 31 20 8.50 0
Studies 7711
FM200  Topics in Genre, History, & Krzych, C0200 25 7 1 0.00 0
7711 Theory: Cinema and Scott; 7731
Psychoanalysis Bertsche,
Allen
FM230  Storytelling through Sound Choi, Arom 16 15 3 9.00 0
8811
FM402  Senior Thesis (Creative) Nelson, 1 3 2 25.00 0
6611 Dylan
French & FR101 Elementary French | Wade, 18 31 13 9.50 0
Hebrew 5511 Ibrahima
FR102  Elementary French |l Diop, Nene 18 27 9 8.00 0
6611
History HY200 Topics in History: Axis after the Williams, PA250 7721 32 34 2 0.00 0
7721 Fall: Postwar Japan & W. John;
Germany 1945-1989 Smith, Jake
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History HY200  Topics in History: "I Am the 8 Ratchford, = RMZ200 25 0 30 5 0.00 0
8831 Greatest," American Sport and Jamal 8831
Society
Human Biology = HK113  Foundations of EMT 5-8 Champion, 25 0 43 18 8.00 0
and Kinesiology 5813 Andi
HK114  EMT Basic 7 Champion, 25 0 41 16 8.00 0
7711 Andi
HK125  Intro to Human Nutrition 5 Bowser, 25 6 58 39 8.00 0
5511 Suzanne
HK125  Intro to Human Nutrition 7 Bowser, 25 6 58 39 24.00 0
7711 Suzanne
HK130  Fundamentals of Kinesiology 7 Bull, 16 5 20 9 8.00 0
7711 Anthony
HK204  Human Anatomy 5 Miska, Dan 20 0 35 20 17.25 0
5511
HK204  Human Anatomy 7 Miska, Dan 20 0 33 18 17.00 0
7711
HK350 Advanced Investigations 6 Murphy, 1 0 2 1 25.00 0
6611 Eryn
Mathematics & MA117  Elementary Probability and 5 Gordon, 25 10 21 3 8.00 0
Computer 5511 Rob
Science . .
MA117  Elementary Probability and 6 Sancier- 25 10 54 39 16.25 0
6611 Barbosa,
Flavia
MA117  Elementary Probability and 7 Gordon, 25 10 19 4 8.00 0
7711 Statistics Rob
MA126  Calculus 1 6 Price, Eddie 25 12 50 37 10.00 0

6611
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Mathematics & MA126  Calculus 1 8 Moran, 25 12 31 18 8.00 0
Computer 8811 Molly
Science . . .
MA217  Introduction to Probability 8 Sancier- 25 0 39 14 8.00 0
8811 Barbosa,
Flavia
Molecular MB131  Introduction to Molecular and 5 Course, 24 10 27 13 8.00 0
Biology 5511 Meredith
MB131  Introduction to Molecular and 8 Killian, 24 0 25 1 0.00 0
8811 Darrell
MB201  Lab in Molecular & Cell Biol 6 Hatton, 24 0 33 9 8.00 0
6611 Olivia
MB399  Mentored Research in 8 Hatton, 1 0 1 1
8821 Molecular Biology Olivia
Music MU272  Digital Music Production 5 Carrizo, 15 0 33 18 11.00 0
5511 Andres
MU272  Digital Music Production 8 Reyes, Ever 15 0 34 19 15.50 0
8811
Non- GS216  Introduction to Journalism 5 Hutchins, 25 0 27 2 0.00 0
Departmental 5521 Corey
Studies
Organismal BE106  Biology of Animals 5 McGinn, 24 0 29 5 0.00 0
Biology & 5511 Kate
Ecol
cology BE106  Biology of Animals 8 Gamboa, 24 0 25 1 0.00 0
8811 Maybellene
BE280  Population Genetics 6 Heschel, 24 0 33 9 16.75 0
6611 Shane
BE362  Plant Ecophysiology 7 Heschel, SW300 14 0 20 6 18.25 0

7711 Shane 7711



Waitlist Results After Preregistration for Spring 2026

This table lists only the courses, individual and parent of cross-listed courses, that had more demand than seats available after the processing of SZPPREG. The
available seats are the Course Limit — Reserved seats. The Course Limit, Reserved, Demand, and Waitlisted values apply to individual courses and all courses

in a group.

Department

Organismal
Biology &
Ecology

Philosophy

Physics

Political Science

Course
ID

BE366
5511

BE409
6631

PH140
7711

PH142
8811

PH226
7711

PC108
5813

PC261
5511

PC361
7711

PC391
5511

PC391
8811

PS200
6611

PS290
6611

PS321
5511

Title

Comparative Animal
Physiology

Research Problems in

Organismal Biology & Ecology:

Great Horned Owl Occupancy
in a Dynamic Landscape
Ethics

Philosophy and Science
Formal Logic

Intro to Machining &
Electronics

Technques of Lab Experi PC
Investigations in Physics:
Investigations in Physics:
United States Politics and
Government

Introduction to Political

Public Policymaking

Block(s)

Instructors

Gamboa,
Maybellene

McGinn,
Kate

Riker, John

Daly, Helen

Gomez,
Cody

Hackett,
Jeremiah

Light, Adam

Light, Adam

Monahan,
Christopher

Light, Adam

Wolfe,
Dana

Fuller,
Timothy

Coggins,
Elizabeth

Cross
Listing(s)

C0200
8821

EV373 5511

Course Reserved Demand Waitlisted

Limit

14

25

25

25

12

12

25

25

25

17

21

18

26

48

14

13

28

26

42

17

Min Min
Units = Points
16.25 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
26.50 0
8.00 0
8.00 0
26.25 0
24.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
16.25 0
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Department

Course
ID

Political Science PS333

Psychology

Religion

Sociology

Southwest
Studies

Spanish &
Portuguese

8811

PY100
6611

PY100
8811

PY205
6611

PY301
8811

PY451.2
5813

RE130
7711

RE261
6611

SO116
6611

SO118
6611

SW220
7711

SW252
8811

SP101
5611

Title

The European Union

Intro to Psych:Bases of Behavi

Intro to Psych:Bases of Behavi

Introduction to Methods and

Advanced Methods and
Statistics: Mechanisms and
Interactions

Final Project:

Christianity, Empire, and
Power

Women, Demons, Deities &
Global Inequality

Deviance and Social Control
Environ Justice in SW w/EOW

Marijuana Movement

Elementary Spanish

Block(s)

5-8

Instructors

Sanchez,
Maria

Ducat,
Christina

Erdal, Kristi

Driscaoll,
Lori

Weaver,
Jason

Driscaoll,
Lori

Hunt,
Christopher

Coleman,
Tracy

Popkin, Eric

Hughes,
Cayce

Roybal,
Karen

Guerra,
Santiago

Hernandez
Angulo,
Sara

Cross
Listing(s)

PA261 6611

EV220 7711

Course Reserved Demand Waitlisted

Limit

25

25

25

16

25

25

25

25

25

25

18

10

10

20

15

28

20

21

31

31

26

28

14

10

25

32

44

15

13

26

Min Min
Units = Points
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
5.25 0
8.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
23.50 0
8.00 0
12.25 0
17.25 0
24.00 0
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Spanish & SP201 Intermediate Spanish 7-8 Romero, 18 0 20 2 8.00 0
Portuguese 7821 Guillermo
Theatre and DA125  The Body in Motion 8 Herminjard, 25 0 78 53 24.25 0
Dance 8811 Patrizia
TH200  Topics in Theatre: Storytelling 7 Davis, AS210 16 0 21 5 17.25 0
7711 through Landscape Design Marie 7711,EV261

7721



Report
Name:

Run Date:

Parameters:

User Name:

Report Details

Preregistration Waitlist Minimum Points by Term -
View

Dec 2, 2025

Term: Spring 2026

Ashley Belton



