

Waitlist Results After Preregistration for Spring 2026

This table lists only the courses, individual and parent of cross-listed courses, that had more demand than seats available after the processing of SZPPREG. The available seats are the Course Limit – Reserved seats. The Course Limit, Reserved, Demand, and Waitlisted values apply to individual courses and all courses in a group.

Department	Course ID	Title	Block(s)	Instructors	Cross Listing(s)	Course Limit	Reserved	Demand	Waitlisted	Min Units	Min Points
Anthropology	AN220 6611	Doing Archaeology	6	Ingram, Scott		25	0	34	9	0.50	0
Art	AS103 7711	Art Studio Foundations: Drawing	7	Leonard, Kate		16	8	14	6	0.00	0
	AS103 8811	Art Studio Foundations: Drawing	8	Paulin, Jameel		16	8	11	3	8.50	0
	AS110 8821	Art Studio Foundations: Topics: Figure Drawing	8	Thomas, Trevor		16	0	19	3	7.50	0
	AS110 8831	Art Studio Foundations: Topics: Ceramics 2D Surface Design	8	Carter, Luka		16	2	16	2	8.00	0
	AS205 7711	Painting	7	Paulin, Jameel		12	2	17	6	24.00	0
	AS214 8811	Sculpture	8	Johnson, Scott		12	2	13	1	8.75	0
	AS226 6611	Book & Book Structure	6	Tafoya, Skye		10	1	12	2	16.50	0
	AS305 7711	Advanced Painting	7	Paulin, Jameel		3	0	5	2	23.50	0
	AS401 5813	Special Studio Problems: Professional Practices	5-8	Leonard, Kate		5	0	6	1	16.50	0
Chemistry & Biochemistry	CH107 6611	General Chemistry I	6	Daugherty, Margaret; Oppenheim, Keith		32	0	36	4	0.00	0
	CH107 7711	General Chemistry I	7	Brasuel, Murphy		25	0	30	5	0.00	0
	CH250	Structures of Organ Molecules	5	Harris,		24	0	27	3	8.00	0

Waitlist Results After Preregistration for Spring 2026

This table lists only the courses, individual and parent of cross-listed courses, that had more demand than seats available after the processing of SZPPREG. The available seats are the Course Limit – Reserved seats. The Course Limit, Reserved, Demand, and Waitlisted values apply to individual courses and all courses in a group.

Department	Course ID	Title	Block(s)	Instructors	Cross Listing(s)	Course Limit	Reserved	Demand	Waitlisted	Min Units	Min Points
Chemistry & Biochemistry	5511			Jared							
	CH250 6611	Structures of Organ Molecules	6	Dounay, Amy; Kisunzu, Jessica		32	0	43	11	8.00	0
	CH251 7711	Reactions of Organic Molecules	7	Dounay, Amy		24	0	45	21	8.50	0
	CH301 7711	Mentored Research in Analytica	7	Fahrenkrug, Eli		4	0	6	2	19.25	0
	CH382 5511	Biochemistry I	5	Department		16	0	39	23	19.25	0
	CH383 6611	Biochemistry II	6	Grover, Neena		16	0	20	4	21.00	0
	CH480 7711	Protein Structure, Function	7	Daugherty, Margaret		16	0	22	6	24.00	0
Economics & Business	BU110 8811	Introductory Topics in Economics and Business: Sustainable Agriculture in Business	8	Hurt, Paul		25	0	27	2	0.00	0
	BU121 8811	Social Entrepreneurship	8	Diaz Ferraro, Celeste		25	0	68	43	8.00	0
	BU225 7721	AI in Business, Ethics, Equity, & Impact	7	Broady, Lora Louise		25	0	53	28	16.00	0
	BU310 8811	Society, Business, and Econ	8	Broady, Lora Louise		25	0	31	6	8.00	0
	BU311 8811	Data, Math, and Modeling	8	Rader, Christina		25	0	27	2	11.75	0

Waitlist Results After Preregistration for Spring 2026

This table lists only the courses, individual and parent of cross-listed courses, that had more demand than seats available after the processing of SZPPREG. The available seats are the Course Limit – Reserved seats. The Course Limit, Reserved, Demand, and Waitlisted values apply to individual courses and all courses in a group.

Department	Course ID	Title	Block(s)	Instructors	Cross Listing(s)	Course Limit	Reserved	Demand	Waitlisted	Min Units	Min Points
Economics & Business	BU317 5511	Investments	5	Golfari, Andrea		25	0	32	7	10.00	0
	BU329 5511	Business Organization and	5	Rader, Christina		25	0	29	4	8.00	0
	EC101 5511	Principles of Microeconomics	5	Bonnal, Michaël		25	0	40	15	0.00	0
	EC101 6611	Principles of Microeconomics	6	Wilson, Michelan		25	0	34	9	0.00	0
	EC102 5511	Principles of Macroeconomics	5	Yang, Guanyi		25	0	36	11	0.00	0
	EC102 7711	Principles of Macroeconomics	7	Dalkhjav, Bayarmaa		25	0	34	9	0.00	0
	EC102 8811	Principles of Macroeconomics	8	Hoel, Jessica		25	0	36	11	0.00	0
	EC241 6611	The Economics of Sports	6	Fenn, Aju		25	0	32	7	8.00	0
	EC302 6611	Macroeconomic Theory	6	Yang, Guanyi		25	0	26	1	0.00	0
Education	ED250 7711	Outdoor Education and Leadership	7	Burnett, Chris		18	0	5	5		
English	EN225 6611	Introduction to Shakespeare	6	Love, Genevieve		25	0	27	2	0.00	0
	EN281 7711	Introduction to Creative Writ	7	Hayward, Steve		16	8	23	14	23.00	0
	EN283 8811	Beginning Fiction Writing	8	Hayward, Steve		16	8	18	8	8.50	0
	EN285	Beginning Creative Nonfiction	8	Devota, Dot		16	8	24	12	24.00	0

Waitlist Results After Preregistration for Spring 2026

This table lists only the courses, individual and parent of cross-listed courses, that had more demand than seats available after the processing of SZPPREG. The available seats are the Course Limit – Reserved seats. The Course Limit, Reserved, Demand, and Waitlisted values apply to individual courses and all courses in a group.

Department	Course ID	Title	Block(s)	Instructors	Cross Listing(s)	Course Limit	Reserved	Demand	Waitlisted	Min Units	Min Points
English	8821										
Environmental Studies&Science	EV128 5511	Introduction to Global Climate Change	5	Gabrielsen, Charlotte		25	7	26	8	0.00	0
	EV128 6611	Introduction to Global Climate Change	6	Hueholt, Daniel		25	7	33	15	3.25	0
	EV145 7711	Environment and Society	7	McKendry, Corina		25	7	24	6	0.00	0
	EV209 7711	Ecology and the Environment	7	McGinn, Kate		16	0	18	2	8.00	0
	EV351 8811	Hydrology	8	Kummel, Miro		25	0	30	5	8.00	0
Film and Media Studies	FM102 7711	Basic Filmmaking	7	Department		16	5	31	20	8.50	0
	FM200 7711	Topics in Genre, History, & Theory: Cinema and Psychoanalysis	7	Krzych, Scott; Bertsche, Allen	CO200 7731	25	0	7	1	0.00	0
	FM230 8811	Storytelling through Sound	8	Choi, Arom		16	5	15	3	9.00	0
	FM402 6611	Senior Thesis (Creative)	6	Nelson, Dylan		1	0	3	2	25.00	0
French & Hebrew	FR101 5511	Elementary French I	5	Wade, Ibrahima		18	0	31	13	9.50	0
	FR102 6611	Elementary French II	6	Diop, Nene		18	0	27	9	8.00	0
History	HY200 7721	Topics in History: Axis after the Fall: Postwar Japan & W. Germany 1945-1989	7	Williams, John; Smith, Jake	PA250 7721	32	0	34	2	0.00	0

Waitlist Results After Preregistration for Spring 2026

This table lists only the courses, individual and parent of cross-listed courses, that had more demand than seats available after the processing of SZPPREG. The available seats are the Course Limit – Reserved seats. The Course Limit, Reserved, Demand, and Waitlisted values apply to individual courses and all courses in a group.

Department	Course ID	Title	Block(s)	Instructors	Cross Listing(s)	Course Limit	Reserved	Demand	Waitlisted	Min Units	Min Points
History	HY200 8831	Topics in History: "I Am the Greatest," American Sport and Society	8	Ratchford, Jamal	RM200 8831	25	0	30	5	0.00	0
Human Biology and Kinesiology	HK113 5813	Foundations of EMT	5-8	Champion, Andi		25	0	43	18	8.00	0
	HK114 7711	EMT Basic	7	Champion, Andi		25	0	41	16	8.00	0
	HK125 5511	Intro to Human Nutrition	5	Bowser, Suzanne		25	6	58	39	8.00	0
	HK125 7711	Intro to Human Nutrition	7	Bowser, Suzanne		25	6	58	39	24.00	0
	HK130 7711	Fundamentals of Kinesiology	7	Bull, Anthony		16	5	20	9	8.00	0
	HK204 5511	Human Anatomy	5	Miska, Dan		20	0	35	20	17.25	0
	HK204 7711	Human Anatomy	7	Miska, Dan		20	0	33	18	17.00	0
	HK350 6611	Advanced Investigations	6	Murphy, Eryn		1	0	2	1	25.00	0
Mathematics & Computer Science	MA117 5511	Elementary Probability and	5	Gordon, Rob		25	10	21	3	8.00	0
	MA117 6611	Elementary Probability and	6	Sancier-Barbosa, Flavia		25	10	54	39	16.25	0
	MA117 7711	Elementary Probability and Statistics	7	Gordon, Rob		25	10	19	4	8.00	0
	MA126 6611	Calculus 1	6	Price, Eddie		25	12	50	37	10.00	0

Waitlist Results After Preregistration for Spring 2026

This table lists only the courses, individual and parent of cross-listed courses, that had more demand than seats available after the processing of SZPPREG. The available seats are the Course Limit – Reserved seats. The Course Limit, Reserved, Demand, and Waitlisted values apply to individual courses and all courses in a group.

Department	Course ID	Title	Block(s)	Instructors	Cross Listing(s)	Course Limit	Reserved	Demand	Waitlisted	Min Units	Min Points
Mathematics & Computer Science	MA126 8811	Calculus 1	8	Moran, Molly		25	12	31	18	8.00	0
	MA217 8811	Introduction to Probability	8	Sancier-Barbosa, Flavia		25	0	39	14	8.00	0
Molecular Biology	MB131 5511	Introduction to Molecular and	5	Course, Meredith		24	10	27	13	8.00	0
	MB131 8811	Introduction to Molecular and	8	Killian, Darrell		24	0	25	1	0.00	0
	MB201 6611	Lab in Molecular & Cell Biol	6	Hatton, Olivia		24	0	33	9	8.00	0
	MB399 8821	Mentored Research in Molecular Biology	8	Hatton, Olivia		1	0	1	1		
Music	MU272 5511	Digital Music Production	5	Carrizo, Andres		15	0	33	18	11.00	0
	MU272 8811	Digital Music Production	8	Reyes, Ever		15	0	34	19	15.50	0
Non-Departmental Studies	GS216 5521	Introduction to Journalism	5	Hutchins, Corey		25	0	27	2	0.00	0
Organismal Biology & Ecology	BE106 5511	Biology of Animals	5	McGinn, Kate		24	0	29	5	0.00	0
	BE106 8811	Biology of Animals	8	Gamboa, Maybellene		24	0	25	1	0.00	0
	BE280 6611	Population Genetics	6	Heschel, Shane		24	0	33	9	16.75	0
	BE362 7711	Plant Ecophysiology	7	Heschel, Shane	SW300 7711	14	0	20	6	18.25	0

Waitlist Results After Preregistration for Spring 2026

This table lists only the courses, individual and parent of cross-listed courses, that had more demand than seats available after the processing of SZPPREG. The available seats are the Course Limit – Reserved seats. The Course Limit, Reserved, Demand, and Waitlisted values apply to individual courses and all courses in a group.

Department	Course ID	Title	Block(s)	Instructors	Cross Listing(s)	Course Limit	Reserved	Demand	Waitlisted	Min Units	Min Points
Organismal Biology & Ecology	BE366 5511	Comparative Animal Physiology	5	Gamboa, Maybellene		14	0	17	3	16.25	0
	BE409 6631	Research Problems in Organismal Biology & Ecology: Great Horned Owl Occupancy in a Dynamic Landscape	6	McGinn, Kate		1	0	1	1		
Philosophy	PH140 7711	Ethics	7	Riker, John		25	5	21	1	0.00	0
	PH142 8811	Philosophy and Science	8	Daly, Helen	CO200 8821	25	0	18	1	0.00	0
	PH226 7711	Formal Logic	7	Gomez, Cody		25	0	26	1	0.00	0
Physics	PC108 5813	Intro to Machining &	5-8	Hackett, Jeremiah		8	0	48	40	26.50	0
	PC261 5511	Electronics	5	Light, Adam		12	0	14	2	8.00	0
	PC361 7711	Technques of Lab Experi PC	7	Light, Adam		12	0	13	1	8.00	0
	PC391 5511	Investigations in Physics:	5	Monahan, Christopher		1	0	5	4	26.25	0
	PC391 8811	Investigations in Physics:	8	Light, Adam		1	0	2	1	24.00	0
Political Science	PS200 6611	United States Politics and Government	6	Wolfe, Dana		25	0	28	3	0.00	0
	PS290 6611	Introduction to Political	6	Fuller, Timothy		25	0	26	1	0.00	0
	PS321 5511	Public Policymaking	5	Coggins, Elizabeth	EV373 5511	25	0	42	17	16.25	0

Waitlist Results After Preregistration for Spring 2026

This table lists only the courses, individual and parent of cross-listed courses, that had more demand than seats available after the processing of SZPPREG. The available seats are the Course Limit – Reserved seats. The Course Limit, Reserved, Demand, and Waitlisted values apply to individual courses and all courses in a group.

Department	Course ID	Title	Block(s)	Instructors	Cross Listing(s)	Course Limit	Reserved	Demand	Waitlisted	Min Units	Min Points
Political Science	PS333 8811	The European Union	8	Sanchez, Maria		25	0	28	3	0.00	0
Psychology	PY100 6611	Intro to Psych:Bases of Behavi	6	Ducat, Christina		25	10	20	5	0.00	0
	PY100 8811	Intro to Psych:Bases of Behavi	8	Erdal, Kristi		25	10	21	6	0.00	0
	PY205 6611	Introduction to Methods and	6	Driscoll, Lori		16	0	31	15	5.25	0
	PY301 8811	Advanced Methods and Statistics: Mechanisms and Interactions	8	Weaver, Jason		25	0	31	6	8.00	0
	PY451.2 5813	Final Project:	5-8	Driscoll, Lori		1	0	1	1		
Religion	RE130 7711	Christianity, Empire, and Power	7	Hunt, Christopher		25	0	26	1	0.00	0
	RE261 6611	Women, Demons, Deities &	6	Coleman, Tracy	PA261 6611	25	0	28	3	0.00	0
Sociology	SO116 6611	Global Inequality	6	Popkin, Eric		25	20	14	9	23.50	0
	SO118 6611	Deviance and Social Control	6	Hughes, Cayce		25	15	10	2	8.00	0
Southwest Studies	SW220 7711	Environ Justice in SW w/EOW	7	Roybal, Karen	EV220 7711	12	0	25	13	12.25	0
	SW252 8811	Marijuana Movement	8	Guerra, Santiago		25	0	32	7	17.25	0
Spanish & Portuguese	SP101 5611	Elementary Spanish	5-6	Hernandez Angulo, Sara		18	0	44	26	24.00	0

Waitlist Results After Preregistration for Spring 2026

This table lists only the courses, individual and parent of cross-listed courses, that had more demand than seats available after the processing of SZPPREG. The available seats are the Course Limit – Reserved seats. The Course Limit, Reserved, Demand, and Waitlisted values apply to individual courses and all courses in a group.

Department	Course ID	Title	Block(s)	Instructors	Cross Listing(s)	Course Limit	Reserved	Demand	Waitlisted	Min Units	Min Points
Spanish & Portuguese	SP201 7821	Intermediate Spanish	7-8	Romero, Guillermo		18	0	20	2	8.00	0
Theatre and Dance	DA125 8811	The Body in Motion	8	Herminjard, Patrizia		25	0	78	53	24.25	0
	TH200 7711	Topics in Theatre: Storytelling through Landscape Design	7	Davis, Marie	AS210 7711, EV261 7721	16	0	21	5	17.25	0

Report Details

Report Name:	Preregistration Waitlist Minimum Points by Term - View				
Run Date:	Dec 2, 2025				
Parameters:	<table border="1"><tr><td>Term:</td><td>Spring 2026</td></tr><tr><td></td><td></td></tr></table>	Term:	Spring 2026		
Term:	Spring 2026				
User Name:	Ashley Belton				